

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1446 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

DISTT.MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER,A.P.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Mayank Nigam, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks time to file the statement
of case.

List the matter on 20-10-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

aa